Assisted Suicide Survey
CATI Fieldwork : January 8th-10th 2010

ComRes

Table 1
Q.1 Please consider each of the following four scenarios and answer yes or no?
Base: All respondents

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Wales
North &
South Mid- Eng- South  Scot-
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ AB Cc1 c2 DE East lands land West land
Unweighted base 1010 472 538 80 131 191 197 188 223 320 245 176 269 237 242 250 137 144
Weighted base 1010 485 525 120 160 200 170 150 210 263 293 212 242 265 265 249 142 89
A person with a painful
illness or condition from
which they WILL die, wants to
commit suicide but is
physically incapable of doing
SO.
Should a family member or
close friend be allowed by
law to help them end their life
without fear of prosecution?
Yes 741 360 381 102 113 148 131 103 144 189 219 162 172 174 213 181 107 66
73% 74% 73% 85% 71% 74% 7% 69% 69% 2% 75% 76% 71% 66% 80% 2% 75% 75%
No 236 112 124 16 40 48 32 42 59 67 66 41 62 75 45 65 31 20
24% 23% 24% 13% 25% 24% 19% 28% 28% 25% 23% 19% 26% 28% 17% 26% 21% 22%
Don't know 33 13 20 2 7 4 7 6 7 7 8 9 8 15 7 4 5 3
3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 6% 2% 1% 3% 3%
A person with an incurable
and painful illness or
condition from which they
will NOT die, wants to commit
suicide but is physically
incapable
of doing so. Should a family
member or close friend be
allowed by law to help them
end their life without fear of
prosecution?
Yes 481 228 253 64 81 99 85 62 90 122 145 109 106 128 133 107 67 46
48% 47% 48% 53% 51% 50% 50% 41% 43% 46% 49% 51% 44% 48% 50% 43% 47% 52%
No 501 246 255 56 73 97 79 83 113 136 142 94 129 126 129 135 72 40
49% 51% 48% 47% 45% 48% 47% 55% 54% 52% 49% 44% 53% 48% 49% 54% 50% 45%
Don't know 29 11 18 - 6 4 6 6 7 5 6 10 7 11 3 8 4 3
4% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 5% 3% 4% 1% 3% 3% 3%
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Q.1 Please consider each of the following four scenarios and answer yes or no?

Base: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64
Weighted base 1010 485 525 120 160 200 170 150
A person with a painful
illness or condition from
which they WILL die, wants to
commit suicide but is
physically incapable of doing
SO.
Should a medical
professional, be allowed by
law, to help them end their
life without fear of
prosecution?
Yes 749 353 396 93 113 158 131 107
74% 73% 75% 78% 71% 79% 7% 71%
No 233 121 112 27 41 38 35 37
23% 25% 21% 22% 25% 19% 20% 25%
Don't know 28 11 17 - 6 4 4 6
3% 2% 3% - 4% 2% 3% 4%
A person with an incurable
and painful illness or
condition from which they
will NOT die, wants to commit
suicide but is physically
incapable
of doing so. Should a medical
professional, be allowed by
law, to help them end their
life without fear of
prosecution?
Yes 450 214 236 61 73 101 72 59
45% 44% 45% 51% 45% 51% 42% 40%
No 527 260 267 57 82 93 91 86
52% 54% 51% 48% 51% 47% 53% 57%
Don't know 33 11 22 2 6 6 7 5

3% 2% 4%

2%
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